
Division: Introductory Level
 (C) Bass 'R', 

Double TakeAnecia Delduco 73.000%146Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007435
KilkennyJanet Rubino 69.000%138Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007445
Bank RobberCarmen Tucker 67.500%135Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007481
ThomasPatricia Blanchard 67.000%134Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007388
Casey JonesJudie DeWitt 66.000%132Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007480
KoenraadAllison Goldsborough 65.500%131Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007479
Touche'Kelly Bush 65.000%130Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007433
Brillant DisguiseMartha Kunsman 64.500%129Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007478
DolcezzaKate Burgy 63.000%126Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007390
Zippo's Perfect BlendLacy Weisenburg 61.500%123Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007436
Releve'Lisa Feit 61.500%123Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2007389

Division: Introductory Level
 (C) Thorpe 'r', 

Double TakeAnecia Delduco 74.000%148Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007435
KoenraadAllison Goldsborough 72.500%145Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007479
ThomasPatricia Blanchard 70.500%141Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007388
Casey JonesJudie DeWitt 69.500%139Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007480
Bank RobberCarmen Tucker 67.500%135Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007481
Touche'Kelly Bush 67.500%135Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007433
KilkennyJanet Rubino 63.500%127Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007445
DolcezzaKate Burgy 63.500%127Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007390
Releve'Lisa Feit 61.500%123Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007389
Brillant DisguiseMartha Kunsman 57.500%115Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007478
Zippo's Perfect BlendLacy Weisenburg 47.500%95Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2007436

Division: Training Level 1
 (C) Bass 'R', 

Cool Dollar BillDeborah Howard 69.200%173OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2007373
RaikanoJoanne Coleman 69.200%173Training Level, Test 3 2007434
AphroditeSandy McCormick 68.400%171Training Level, Test 3 2007473
Spiritwood's Sun RiderIsabel Wilcher 66.800%167Training Level, Test 3 2007395
ScrimshawPatricia Vos 66.000%165Training Level, Test 3 2007471
Ace's CrystalLisa Leana 64.400%161Training Level, Test 3 2007438
ReddW.S. Vanderford 63.600%159Training Level, Test 3 2007418
No DoubtMelisa Chamberlain 63.600%159Training Level, Test 3 2007396
Homecoming AffairKay Brady 62.800%157Training Level, Test 3 2007472
Royal GuardianAmy Grim 62.800%157Training Level, Test 3 2007417
Tattoo YouKathy Keating 61.600%154Training Level, Test 3 2007419
Mi Royal RebekahGail Markey 61.600%154Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2007375
RugerMichele Aurand 61.600%154Training Level, Test 3 2007446
Money PennyJessica Eads 60.800%152Training Level, Test 3 2007470
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ZenbaucusWanda Escobar 59.600%149OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2007374
StrehlaToni Meranda 59.200%148Training Level, Test 3 2007398
RockfordChris Dickenson 59.200%148Training Level, Test 3 2007420
HowahkanJill Murray 58.800%147Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2007448
Pine Oil CashRhonda Combs 58.000%145Training Level, Test 3 2007439
KatrinaKarin Roseman 57.200%143Training Level, Test 3 2007437
MaykelRobyn Nunnally 45.200%113Training Level, Test 3 2007397

Division: Training Level 1
 (C) Thorpe 'r', 

RaikanoJoanne Coleman 78.000%195Training Level, Test 4 2007434
Money PennyJessica Eads 75.200%188Training Level, Test 4 2007470
AphroditeSandy McCormick 73.200%183Training Level, Test 4 2007473
HowahkanJill Murray 68.000%170Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 4 2007448
Ace's CrystalLisa Leana 66.800%167Training Level, Test 4 2007438
Cool Dollar BillDeborah Howard 65.600%164OpenTraining Level, Test 4 2007373
RugerMichele Aurand 64.000%160Training Level, Test 4 2007446
ZenbaucusWanda Escobar 63.600%159OpenTraining Level, Test 4 2007374
Tattoo YouKathy Keating 62.400%156Training Level, Test 4 2007419
No DoubtMelisa Chamberlain 62.000%155Training Level, Test 4 2007396
Spiritwood's Sun RiderIsabel Wilcher 62.000%155Training Level, Test 4 2007395
StrehlaToni Meranda 61.600%154Training Level, Test 4 2007398
ReddW.S. Vanderford 61.200%153Training Level, Test 4 2007418
Homecoming AffairKay Brady 60.800%152Training Level, Test 4 2007472
RockfordChris Dickenson 60.400%151Training Level, Test 4 2007420
MaykelRobyn Nunnally 60.400%151Training Level, Test 4 2007397
Royal GuardianAmy Grim 59.200%148Training Level, Test 4 2007417
ScrimshawPatricia Vos 58.800%147Training Level, Test 4 2007471
Royal Country GoldTheresa Monturano 56.800%142Training Level, Test 4 2007443
Mi Royal RebekahGail Markey 54.400%136Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 4 2007375
Center of AttentionLisa Knox 53.200%133Training Level, Test 4 2007440
KatrinaKarin Roseman 53.200%133Training Level, Test 4 2007437
Pine Oil CashRhonda Combs 45.200%113Training Level, Test 4 2007439

Division: Training Level 2
 (C) Thorpe 'r', 

Painted LadyKatherine Brescia 73.200%183Training Level, Test 3 2007386
SaphiroAshley Burd 72.400%181Training Level, Test 3 2007378
DelacordeSarah Gerstein 68.000%170Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2007465
AvianiLeslie Raulin 67.600%169Training Level, Test 3 2007384
Mister Coosa ClassicDawn Blanchard 66.400%166Training Level, Test 3 2007385
AnnieJena Ianuezelli 65.200%163Training Level, Test 3 2007441
Lady In RedAmy Hurt 64.800%162Training Level, Test 3 2007463
JustinJulia Hewitt 64.400%161Training Level, Test 3 2007447
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O JackieDebra Bliesner 62.400%156Training Level, Test 3 2007376
FlashGrace DeNicola 60.800%152Training Level, Test 3 2007482
PrestonKathy Mastragostino 60.400%151Training Level, Test 3 2007484
Noble IntentionsKathy King 59.600%149Training Level, Test 3 2007442
Elena VIIJennifer Coyle Johnson 58.400%146Training Level, Test 3 2007379
Glenhaven TimkaHeather Merrill 58.400%146Training Level, Test 3 2007377
Certain TechnigueMelissa Gallagher 58.000%145OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2007444
Ironwood BlitzenDiana Phillips 56.400%141Training Level, Test 3 2007464
Light Up the DialAmy French 52.800%132Training Level, Test 3 2007483
My IsraelaJane Palmer 46.400%116Training Level, Test 3 2007466

Division: Training Level 2
 (C) Smithson 'R', 

AvianiLeslie Raulin 72.800%182Training Level, Test 4 2007384
DelacordeSarah Gerstein 70.800%177Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 4 2007465
Glenhaven TimkaHeather Merrill 64.400%161Training Level, Test 4 2007377
SaphiroAshley Burd 64.000%160Training Level, Test 4 2007378
AnnieJena Ianuezelli 63.600%159Training Level, Test 4 2007441
Light Up the DialAmy French 63.600%159Training Level, Test 4 2007483
O JackieDebra Bliesner 63.600%159Training Level, Test 4 2007376
Painted LadyKatherine Brescia 63.200%158Training Level, Test 4 2007386
Noble IntentionsKathy King 62.800%157Training Level, Test 4 2007442
Certain TechnigueMelissa Gallagher 62.400%156OpenTraining Level, Test 4 2007444
Lady In RedAmy Hurt 62.000%155Training Level, Test 4 2007463
Ironwood BlitzenDiana Phillips 61.200%153Training Level, Test 4 2007464
PrestonKathy Mastragostino 58.400%146Training Level, Test 4 2007484
FlashGrace DeNicola 57.200%143Training Level, Test 4 2007482
JustinJulia Hewitt 55.600%139Training Level, Test 4 2007447
Elena VIIJennifer Coyle Johnson 55.200%138Training Level, Test 4 2007379
My IsraelaJane Palmer 52.000%130Training Level, Test 4 2007466
Mister Coosa ClassicDawn Blanchard 50.400%126Training Level, Test 4 2007385

Division : First Level 1
 (C) Lewis 'S', 

MistralGail O'Neill 71.429%250First Level, Test 3 2007455
DavignAirSandy Johnson 69.429%243OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2007391
LikolinaWendy Masemer 68.000%238First Level, Test 3 2007474
What NextMarty Detering 68.000%238First Level, Test 3 2007454
DominoSharon Ackley 68.000%238Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2007421
DreamcatcherAnna Simmons 66.286%232OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2007422
MerlinAnita Rees 63.143%221First Level, Test 3 2007393
RenoirNikki Young 62.286%218First Level, Test 3 2007423
StingrayDavid Evans 61.714%216First Level, Test 3 2007489
Wrosette LLauren Dearlove 60.857%213OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2007477
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MahantangoKaren Rice 60.857%213OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2007424
SPS Myrtle MaeJeannette Leroux 59.143%207Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2007475
L A DakotaDiane Rombs 59.143%207First Level, Test 3 2007394
Alley CatJuillet Butler 59.143%207First Level, Test 3 2007449
HectorHeidi Masemer 58.286%204First Level, Test 3 2007476
Hy LucindaLisa Knox 57.429%201First Level, Test 3 2007450
JudgeWendy Murray 56.000%196First Level, Test 3 2007392

Division : First Level 1
 (C) Smithson 'R', 

MistralGail O'Neill 70.526%268First Level, Test 4 2007455
What NextMarty Detering 69.474%264First Level, Test 4 2007454
LikolinaWendy Masemer 68.158%259First Level, Test 4 2007474
DavignAirSandy Johnson 67.632%257OpenFirst Level, Test 4 2007391
Wrosette LLauren Dearlove 66.053%251OpenFirst Level, Test 4 2007477
DominoSharon Ackley 65.526%249Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 4 2007421
MahantangoKaren Rice 65.526%249OpenFirst Level, Test 4 2007424
StingrayDavid Evans 65.000%247First Level, Test 4 2007489
RenoirNikki Young 64.211%244First Level, Test 4 2007423
DreamcatcherAnna Simmons 63.947%243OpenFirst Level, Test 4 2007422
MerlinAnita Rees 61.579%234First Level, Test 4 2007393
JudgeWendy Murray 58.947%224First Level, Test 4 2007392
L A DakotaDiane Rombs 57.895%220First Level, Test 4 2007394
SPS Myrtle MaeJeannette Leroux 56.316%214Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 4 2007475
HectorHeidi Masemer 55.263%210First Level, Test 4 2007476
Alley CatJuillet Butler 55.000%209First Level, Test 4 2007449
Hy LucindaLisa Knox 53.684%204First Level, Test 4 2007450

Division : First Level 2
 (C) Bass 'R', 

Tailor MadeMelissa Libby 66.286%232First Level, Test 3 2007412
GraystoneJenny Spain 65.143%228Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2007428
GintarasStacey Nash 64.571%226First Level, Test 3 2007411
TenacityMelinda Freckleton 64.286%225Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2007427
Odin-GBCarol Lesnefsky 62.857%220First Level, Test 3 2007410
Aqua TomHelen Hayn 62.286%218First Level, Test 3 2007469
BroadwayKathy Lantz 59.714%209First Level, Test 3 2007426
Karateka IIIJudith Sprieser 59.714%209First Level, Test 3 2007467
Summer LilySharon Rinkenbach-Grauer 58.857%206First Level, Test 3 2007399
BaliMelanie Voght 58.286%204First Level, Test 3 2007468
Baltic NativeRobin Dannels 54.286%190Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2007425
SCRATCHED RIDE  !!!!SCRATCHED RIDE  !!!!! 0.000%0First Level, Test 3 20079999
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Division : First Level 2
 (C) Lewis 'S', 

GintarasStacey Nash 66.316%252First Level, Test 4 2007411
GraystoneJenny Spain 65.526%249Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 4 2007428
Tailor MadeMelissa Libby 65.526%249First Level, Test 4 2007412
Odin-GBCarol Lesnefsky 62.895%239First Level, Test 4 2007410
Summer LilySharon Rinkenbach-Grauer 61.842%235First Level, Test 4 2007399
Aqua TomHelen Hayn 61.316%233First Level, Test 4 2007469
TenacityMelinda Freckleton 60.789%231Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 4 2007427
BroadwayKathy Lantz 59.737%227First Level, Test 4 2007426
Karateka IIIJudith Sprieser 58.421%222First Level, Test 4 2007467
BaliMelanie Voght 58.158%221First Level, Test 4 2007468
Baltic NativeRobin Dannels 52.105%198Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 4 2007425

Division : Second Level
 (C) Smithson 'R', 

HarleighNancy Schmidt 72.791%313Second Level, Test 3 2007486
Kermo TraumfireKristin Corcoran 70.000%301Second Level, Test 3 2007416
RoscoeMelissa Gallagher 69.535%299OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2007459
RafaelaAnecia Delduco 66.744%287Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2007456
Just TobyKatt Mills 64.419%277Second Level, Test 3 2007487
Special EditionKaren Walsh 63.488%273Second Level, Test 3 2007457
CrackerjackJean Langdon 63.488%273Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2007458
Legendary HeroKathy Thiessen 60.698%261Second Level, Test 3 2007485
LighthousePatricia Weston 58.605%252Second Level, Test 3 2007414
DecorativeLin Braddick 56.512%243Second Level, Test 3 2007415

Division : Second Level
 (C) Lewis 'S', 

HarleighNancy Schmidt 67.143%282Second Level, Test 4 2007486
RoscoeMelissa Gallagher 66.667%280OpenSecond Level, Test 4 2007459
Kermo TraumfireKristin Corcoran 66.190%278Second Level, Test 4 2007416
Just TobyKatt Mills 65.952%277Second Level, Test 4 2007487
Special EditionKaren Walsh 62.143%261Second Level, Test 4 2007457
RafaelaAnecia Delduco 61.905%260Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 4 2007456
Legendary HeroKathy Thiessen 61.667%259Second Level, Test 4 2007485
LighthousePatricia Weston 60.000%252Second Level, Test 4 2007414
CrackerjackJean Langdon 57.619%242Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 4 2007458
DecorativeLin Braddick 50.952%214Second Level, Test 4 2007415

Division: Mixed Levels
 (C) Lewis 'S', 

WisemanMartha Mellish 67.429%236Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2007382
LeviticusOdette Williams 66.579%253Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2009383
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Roman HolidayKristen P. Brown 66.286%232Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2007432
FalkoEmily O'Neill 66.279%285OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2007461
RubiconLinda Tascione 65.349%281Fourth Level, Test 1 2007462
RemarkableAlison Head 63.846%249OpenThird Level, Test 1 2007429
Derby 170Jessie Ginsburg 63.684%242Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2009431
La Dolce VitaCatherine Kern 62.400%156Training Level, Test 3 2007381
WeltschonShannon LeVines 61.600%154Training Level, Test 3 2007380
NikitaMichelle King 60.465%260Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2007430
GustoGail O'Neill 60.263%229FEI Prix St. Georges 2009460
Nice CatchRobin Lubert 59.474%226Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2009491

Division: Mixed Levels
 (C) Bass 'R', 

WisemanMartha Mellish 69.737%265Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 4 2007382
FalkoEmily O'Neill 66.364%292OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2007461
La Dolce VitaCatherine Kern 65.200%163Training Level, Test 4 2007381
WeltschonShannon LeVines 65.200%163Training Level, Test 4 2007380
RemarkableAlison Head 64.872%253OpenThird Level, Test 2 2007429
Roman HolidayKristen P. Brown 61.842%235Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 4 2007432
RubiconLinda Tascione 58.182%256Fourth Level, Test 2 2007462
NikitaMichelle King 55.476%233Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 4 2007430
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